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COORDINATOR

Kangigsualujjuaq

David Annanack (M

Garage: 929-3287

Box 120 337-5270 Mun.337- david.annanack@nvkanaigsualuiiuad.ca Tommy Annanack #28 Lizzie Annanack #22 Elijah Imbeault #26 Johnny Ittulak 337-5242 Jimmy Jararusi and Ned Bianca Lauzon (BLO) Co-op office 337-5241 337-5277
| - N - i i i i ii R i i i i i - -
JOM 1NO 337-5203 5200 4@—gj—uJiMaggle Emuduk (RC) tannanack@nvkangigsualujjuag.ca lannanack@nvkangigsualujjuag.ca manager@nvkangigsualujjuag.ca Stefan Labrecque Emudiuk (WDS) 337-5371 bylaw@nvkangigsualujjuag.ca Co-op hotel 337-5404
Admin.964- .
- " Mark Lefebvre Luc Cormier
Kuujjuaq 0734 Fin.964- Mary Johannes (M) #223 . lan Robertson ﬁt229 Mary Ann Rot_)_ertson mlefebvre@kuujjuag.ca HEquip. Gar.: 964-0298 Paul Gordon Angma Angma Auberge / Inn 964-2903 064-2914
Box 210 964-2943 0609 . . idrobertson@kuujjuag.ca maryann@Kkuujjuag.ca X - - I Co-op hotel 964-2272
JOM 1C0 R mjohannes@Kkuujjuag.ca " = Jonathan Epoo (AM) Icormier@Kkuujjuag.ca pgordon@Kkuujjuag.ca bleo@kuujjuaq.ca 5 964-2915
ecep.964- 5 o Fax: 964-0609 Martha Gordon martha@kuujjuag.ca B Co-op office 964-2990
2980 Jobie Tukkizpik (RC) Fax: 964-0609 Jepoo@kuujjuac.ca o Sinittavik Hotel 964-0131
: (WDS) 964-2988
Argivik LHC office
Tasiujaq Tommy Annanack (M) #22 - . . Willie Berthe . #25 . argivik.Ihc@tamaani.ca
633-9924 S Felicia Augiak Navvalik Nayome #26 P . Qasalluak Augiak (RecC) Vacant #28
Box 54 633-5026 mayor@nvtasiujag.ca P i manager@nvtasiujag.ca Tommy Cain #30 . s 633-5391 633-5062
- . - . @ q. . .
OM 1TO 633-5003 Billy Cain (RC) sectreasurer@nvtasiujag.ca asstsectreasurer@nvtasiujag.ca (WDS) #27 recreation@nvtasiujag.ca Iqaluppik hotel 633-5414
Fax for both :633-5337
Mun.491- Maggie Akpahatak (M) #230 .
Aupaluk 491-7070 q Vacant Eva Grey #225 Danny Nadeau Emma Angutinguak (WDS) Co-op Hotel 491-7455
yor@aupaluk. 1 ! . ‘ . -
Box 6 491-7075 = Nma ork al; alik cd (v Pl sty st el @ il oo assistant.treasurer@aupaluk.ca manager@aupaluk.ca Garage: 491-7587 491-7044 pecat Co-op office 491-7060/61 AT
JOM 1X0 una Akpahatak (RC)
Kangirsuk 935-4388 Mjr;:735 Etua Kaukai (M) #227 Joseph Annahatak #223 Vacant miﬁgleel!\m\k/:r:(aiiiioca Bobby Annahatak Suzana Onaalik-Ningiuruvik b Iavv(cﬁlf_i(c)e)rviw;aizgi:‘suk ca Co-op 935-4762 935-4260
Box 90 935-4342 mayor@kangirsuk.ca sectreasurer@cnvkangirsuk.ca assistant.treasurer@kangirsuk.ca GA—@J;, 035-4288 '30 Garage: 935-4288 035-4552 V : Co-op 935-4382
JOM 1A0 Minnie Annahatak (RC) arage: 935-4288 ext. - acant
Allen Augiak , Asst. manager
Quagtaq Charlie Tukkiapik (M) Aerefl Vacant . "
B dlay AP CRIZEIED I oG i 1 secst?;nagj);e-[@uk:\:ag?gqfazgaca assistant'\fgzsgjr’e\lra@kﬁslgatljagtag ca m:r:gngleery@Anl\?guupaaggzg‘lca ElE ARG 208 P 42 (Recg)aLA? QI/ ?;22}' #31 CC(())-c()) pS;:iLi%é%é%% CEPEII
J0M 10 Maryam Ilgun (RC) ' ' ' : Fax: 492-9382 9 P
Dallacy L. Qisiiq Naalak Misfud Bernie Adams Inn: 338-3232
- . y L. Qisii . isfu . S bylawoffi kanairsuiuad. 1 338-
Kangirsujuaq 338-3342 338-3237 Qiallak NappaIL_Jk (.M/RC) secretary.treasurer@nvkangirsujuag.ca 338- . Julia Amgak P manager@nvkangirsujuag.ca Nukaya Jaaka Garage: Putuli llimasaut AnOTTicer .n_v an_ IISujuag.ca Co-op Hotel 338-3212 338-3245
Box 60 mayor@nvkangirsujuag.ca assistant.treasurer@nvkangirsujuag.ca 338-3398 338-1200 (RecC) Qipita llimasaut .
3287 #223 . s Co-op Office 338-3252
JOM 1K0 recreation@nvkangirsujuag.ca
Salluit y Mun.255- Maggie Q. Saviakjuk (M) q _— q i Steeve Simard Joanasie Kaitak (WDS) Vacant
Box 240 e 8802 mayor@salluit.ca Adarmie Saviadjuk #23 tnuluk Papigatukt ebreux © nm;’rf;e’ef“f;{ ea Garage (new):255-8074 255-8743 bylawofficer@salluit.ca Co-op Hotel 255-8888 255-8897
JOM 150 Steven Grasser (RC) : assistant treasurer@salluit.ca i@l o Fire Hall: 255-8820 (PS) 255-8790 Mark Yuliusie
: : Fax: 255-8809 recreation.coordinator@salluit.ca
Iggg\gg 922-9940 Mun. 922- Adamie Kalingo (M/RC) Aima Ainalik 1da Keatainak Moses Audlaluk Joanasie Targiasuk Saali Mangiuk (WDS) Co-op Hotel 922-3216 922-3065
JOM 1HO 922-9944 3045 adamiekalingo4@gmail.com secretary.treasurer@cnvivujivik.ca assistanttreasurer.ivujivik@outlook.com (Ar’:gnzaz? @A:\Illiilg.l;\/ﬁ(mca;'k Garage: 922-3215 922-3540 (RecC) Paasa Audlaluk 922-3628 Co-op Office 922-9922
. Eliyassie Aullaluk (213) Normand Aullaluk (BLO) ~ u
ALK 496-2222 (L it (V)22 Lydia Nappatuk #212 Vacant #209 townmanager@nvakulivik.ca Alasuak Cruikshank Johnny Aliqu (WDS) Lizzie Ugaituk (Project coordinator) (Clrap il o220
EosE0 496-2073 AT oy @aiulbed g sec-treasurer@nvakulivik.ca Vacant Garage: 496-2564 496-2854 Lea Aullaluk Interim rec. coordinator Sopleseivaton Al
JOM 1V0 Adamie Alayco (RC) . 9 L . . 496-2002
assistant.manager@nvakulivik.ca
manager@nvpuvirnitug.ca (BLO) Winnie Qumaluk
Puvirnitug 988-2825 Mun. 988- : o ) manager@nvpuvirnitug.ca ) Aisa Alasuak #233 Co-op hotel 988-
Box 150 986-2826 2751 maLygsz@a::ngﬁ\fi’\rArﬁEg) ca sec treall_sltzlfflei@Ks\?puS{/l:?:itug ca ey Koperqualk (AM) Peter Nulukie J?aﬁeglgngggrgglllgk (WDS) 988-2024 (PrC) Vacant 2888/2607/2315 988-2968
JOM 1PO 988-2827 - : g AM) Paulusi A lik . (PS) 988-2221 #223 Co-op Office 988-2972
(AM) Paulusi Amaruli (Recreation C) Putugu Tukalak
#235
. . (MM) Richard Moorhouse .
g‘gf‘;saf 254-8845 M‘é@fg“ Delerfﬁﬁi’p:’;‘gfj:é&fgak . Caroline Naktialuk Annie Naluktuk townmanager@nvinukjuak.ca Andy Westaluktuk T(\'/:I”S‘Sh)yz’g'j!‘é%k (BLO) Vacant bylawofficer@nvinukiuakea |  Co-op Hotel 254-8306 250,884
a i 5 cnaktialuk@nvinukjuak.ca analuktuk@nvinukjuak.ca : 254- RecC) Aloupa Mina-E g i ¥
JOM 1MO 254-8822 Sarollie Weetaluktuk (RC) cnaktialuk@nvinukjuak.ca analuktuk@nvinukjuak.ca Garage: 254-8910 (PS) 254-8244 (RecC) Aloupa Mina-Epoo Co-op Office 254-8969
(AM) Johnny Kasudluak
Umiujaq 331-7000 Mun. 331- Vacant) . Avila Tookalook : (BLO) Alec Niviaxie
7 Elizabeth Tookalook . Danny Arsenault Johnassie Inukpuk (WDS) Co-op Hotel 331-7603
- yor@ q. oK e ; . -
Box 108 331-7056 7057 mayor@umivjaq.ca secretary.treasurer@umiujag.ca _ Maryann Tumic townmanager@umiujag.ca Garage: 331-7083 331-7485 (RecC) Peter Napartuk Co-op Office 331-7026 331-7004
JOM 1Y0 331-7086 assistant.treasurer@umiujag.ca recreation@umiujag.ca
- . g ) A Marty Esperon Megan Duheme (Recreation Cultural ~ u
RlliillaraiK ESEIED Wl 2 Raymond Mickpegak (M/RC) . Jeffrey Menarick Linda Fleming Marty Visitor mesperon- Tyler Angatookalook Director) Co-0p Hotel 929-3734 929-3328
po,g8e 2o e rmickpegak@makivvik.ca e I Gk el e assistant.treasurer@nvkuujjuaraapik.ca mvisitor@nvkuujjuaraapik.ca visitor@nvkuujjuaraapik.ca waterplant@nvkuujjuarapik.ca recreationdirector@nvkuujjuaraapik.ca Rcioadljetel 929-3329
J0M 1G0 920-3566 [mickpegak@makivvik.ca 920-3511 #23 assistant.treasurer @nvkijjuaraapik.ca : Visitor@nvkuujjuaraapik.ca 920-3762 tecreationdirector@nvkujjuarazpik.ca 920-3374

Useful phones & addresses:

[

CO-OP Hotel Montréal: 866-336-2667

2. Air Inuit: 800-361-2965

PLEASE REPORT ANY CHANGE, COMMENT OR MISTAKE AT ContactNVs@krg.ca

3. Air Inuit Cargo Kuujjuaq: 819-964-2938

4. Canadian North Cargo Kuujjuaq: 819-964-2225
6. Air Inuit Cargo Montréal: 514-636-3901; 800 Stuart-Graham, Aéroterm V, Suite 120, portes 62 a 70, Aéroport Montréal-Trudeau, Dorval, QC, H4Y 1E4

5. Canadian North Cargo Montréal: 800-568-7497; 2200 Avenue Reverchon, Dorval, QC, H9P 2S7

Last update: January 28, 2025
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